Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity:
50 m 3/8" 25C-400 bar hose - In. 3/8" F - Out. 3/8"

product code: EXBGLD4H3850ST

. B. Measured medium

Cisnienie [bar]

EF,_‘E-JEDJ"J \ Srednica wlotu

ATA LY

Srednica wylotu

Weight [kgl

Warianty produktu

Index

ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity: 50 m 3/8" 25C-400 bar hose - In.
3/8" F - Out. 3/8" M
EXBGLD4H3850ST

VERVO Generate : 2025-11-23

VErvao

Water
400
3/8"F
3/8"M
49

Price

Product prices will become visible after
signing in.



	Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity: 50 m 3/8" 2SC-400 bar hose - In. 3/8" F - Out. 3/8" M
	Warianty produktu


